•	Energy	saving	replacements	for
T5HO	lamps
•	Up	to	13%	energy	savings	with
similar	light	levels
•	Long	life	on	programmed	rapid
start	ballasts
–	40,000	hours	at	12	hours
	 per	start	(FP54)

• High bay
• Security
• Signage
• Suspended direct/indirect
Fixtures
Contact your local fixture agent
for available fixtures.
Application Information
PENTRON® HO SUPERSAVER® ECOLOGIC®
High Output, Energy Saving T5 Linear Fluorescent Lamps
Key Features & Benefits
Description Wattage CCT
FP24/21W/800/HO/SS/ECO 21 3000K, 3500K, 4100K
FP39/35W/800/HO/SS/ECO 35 3000K, 3500K, 4100K
FP54/47W/800/HO/SS/ECO 47 3000K, 4100K, 5000K
FP54/50W/800/HO/SS/ECO 50 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 5000K
Product Offering
Application Notes
1.  All PENTRON lamps are about 2" shorter than T8 and T12 bi-pin lamps.
2. Miniature bi-pin bases cannot be installed into T8 and T12 sockets.

FP 54 / 50W / 8 30 / HO / SS / ECO
Fluorescent  Lamp  Wattage  CRI 30 = 3000K CCT  High  SUPERSAVER®  ECOLOGIC®
PENTRON® Type  21, 35,   85+ CRI 35 = 3500K CCT  Output
   47 or 50   41 = 4100K CCT
      50 = 5000K CCT
Ordering Guide
     Avg. Rated  Avg. Rated Initial Mean  Initial Mean
  Item Ordering    Life (hrs.) Life (hrs.) Lumens Lumens*  Lumens Lumens*
Number Abbreviation Watts Bulb Base 3 hrs/st 12 hrs/st @35°C @35°C lm/W @25°C @25°C CCT CRI
 20192 FP24/21W/830/HO/SS/ECO 21 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 2,000 1,860 95 1,750 1,630 3000K 85
 20193 FP24/21W/835/HO/SS/ECO 21 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 2,000 1,860 95 1,750 1,630 3500K 85
 20200 FP24/21W/841/HO/SS/ECO 21 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 2,000 1,860 95 1,750 1,630 4100K 85
 20188 FP39/35W/830/HO/SS/ECO 35 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 3,500 3,255 100 3,100 2,885 3000K 85
 20189 FP39/35W/835/HO/SS/ECO 35 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 3,500 3,255 100 3,100 2,885 3500K 85
 20190 FP39/35W/841/HO/SS/ECO 35 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 3,500 3,255 100 3,100 2,885 4100K 85
 20434 FP54/47W/830/HO/SS/ECO 47 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 4,575 4,255 97 4,050 3,765 3000K 85
 20447 FP54/47W/841/HO/SS/ECO 47   T5    Mini Bi Pin    30,000    40,000 4,575 4,255 97 4,050 3,765 4100K 85
 20448 FP54/47W/850/HO/SS/ECO 47   T5    Mini Bi Pin    30,000    40,000 4,390 4,085 93 3,950 3,675 5000K 85
 21070 FP54/50W/830/HO/SS/ECO 50 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 5,000 4,650 100 4,450 4,140 3000K 85
 21071 FP54/50W/835/HO/SS/ECO 50 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 5,000 4,650 100 4,450 4,140 3500K 85
 20964 FP54/50W/841/HO/SS/ECO 50 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 5,000 4,650 100 4,450 4,140 4100K 85
 21072 FP54/50W/850/HO/SS/ECO 50 T5 Mini Bi Pin 30,000 40,000 4,800 4,465 96 4,250 3,955 5000K 85
* Measured at 40% of rated life.
Ordering Information
Technical Information
100